DMSJ / Staffelwettbewerb weiblich
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Jugend A

1. Mannschaft, Jgd.
1. Mannschaft, Jgd.
1. Mannschaft, Jgd.

Jugend B
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Jugend C

1. Mannschaft, Jgd.
1. Mannschaft, Jgd.
1. Mannschaft, Jgd.
2. Mannschaft, Jgd.
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Jugend E

1. Mannschaft, Jgd.

. Mannschaft, Jgd.
. Mannschaft, Jgd.
. Mannschaft, Jgd.
. Mannschaft, Jgd.
. Mannschaft, Jgd.
. Mannschaft, Jgd.
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1. Mannschaft, Jgd. E
1. Mannschaft, Jgd. E

TV Jahn Wolfsburg
SSG Braunschweig
TWG 1861 Gottingen

MTV Goslar

TWG 1861 Gottingen
SSG Braunschweig

TV Jahn Wolfsburg
Wasserfreunde Northeim

ASC Gottingen von 1846 e.V.

SSG Braunschweig
TV Jahn Wolfsburg

ASC Gottingen von 1846 e.V.

SSG Braunschweig

SSG Braunschweig

SSG Braunschweig

TWG 1861 Gottingen
Wasserfreunde Northeim

ASC Gottingen von 1846 e.V.

TV Jahn Wolfsburg
SC Delphin Salzgitter

SSG Braunschweig
MTV Goslar
TWG 1861 Gottingen

DMSJ /Staffelwettbewerb miannlich
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Jugend A

1. Mannschaft, Jgd.
1. Mannschaft, Jgd.

Jugend B

1. Mannschaft, Jgd.
1. Mannschaft, Jgd.

Jugend C

1. Mannschaft, Jgd.
1. Mannschaft, Jgd.
1. Mannschaft, Jgd.
2. Mannschaft, Jgd.
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SSG Braunschweig

ASC Gottingen von 1846 e.V.

TWG 1861 Gottingen

ASC Gottingen von 1846 e.V.

SSG Braunschweig
TV Jahn Wolfsburg
TWG 1861 Gottingen
TWG 1861 Gottingen

24:10,32
25:13,04
25:16,05

24:19,60
24:47,18
25:29,68
26:40,32
27:00,18
28:17,25

26:09,84
28:20,63
29:31,48
29:53,95

26:15,43
27:31,62
28:14,61
28:58,36
29:43,49
29:47,34
34:23,46

12:38,63
13:26,63
14:17,22

22:52,90
23:30,89

23:30,55
25:22,74

24:28,23
24:57,36
25:30,01
27:40,01

Teilnahme LE:
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Jugend D

1. 1. Mannschaft, Jgd.
2. 1. Mannschaft, Jgd.
3. 1. Mannschaft, Jgd.

Jugend E
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1. 1. Mannschaft, Jgd. E
2. 1. Mannschaft, Jgd. E
3. 2. Mannschaft, Jgd. E

ASC Gottingen von 1846 e.V.

TWG 1861 Gottingen
SSG Braunschweig

TWG 1861 Gottingen
SSG Braunschweig
TWG 1861 Gottingen

Staffelwettbewerb Jgd. E mixed

Jugend E

1. 1. Mannschaft, Jgd. E
2. 1. Mannschaft, Jgd. E
3. 1. Mannschaft, Jgd. E

TV Jahn Wolfsburg

ASC Gottingen von 1846 e.V.

Wasserfreunde Northeim

26:11,62
26:55,10
27:40,95

12:31,77
12:49,82
15:48,54

12:10,05
12:56,79
12:57,44

ja
ja
ja

ja
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ja



